TUITION FEE SCHEDULE FOR
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

BACHELOR DEGREE PROGRAMMES FEE

1.FACULTY OF BUSINESS & COMMUNICATION

Duration of studies :

YEAR 1

Non-recurring Fees:
RM 5,380.00
(Registration &
Personal Bond Fees)

Recurring Fees:

RM 3,520.00

Total : RM 8,900.00

Minimum 3 years

YEAR 2

Recurring Fees:

RM 3,520.00

YEAR 3

Recurring Fees:

RM 3,520.00

Total : RM 3,520.00

Total : RM 3,520.00

2. FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Duration of studies

: Minimum 4 years

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3
Non-recurring Fees: Recurring Fees: Recurring Fees:
RM 5,380.00 RM 4,520.00 RM 4,520.00

(Registration &
Personal Bond Fees)

Recurring Fees:
RM 4,520.00

YEAR 4

Recurring Fees:
RM 4,520.00

Total : RM 9,900.00

Total : RM 4,520.00

« Total fees 1 & 2 excluding accommodation.

« Accommodation fees
« List of Programmes

click here.
click here.

Total : RM 4,520.00

Total : RM 4,520.00

ENGLISH AND PRE-UNIVERSITY PREPARATORY
PROGRAMME (EPPP) FEE

!,

e EPPP Information

Duration

6 Months

Total

click here.

Fees

RM 15,115.00

(including accommodation)

IMPORTANT NOTES

« Students are required to make full payment before registration.

« Students who fail to settle payments will be barred from examinations.

« Payment should be made by online or Telegraphic Transfer to

UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS in RINGGIT MALAYSIA (RM).

o Payment Details

click here.

®+604941 4056/4065

@ admission@unimap.edu.my

@www.unimap.edu.my



https://admission.unimap.edu.my/index.php/undergraduate/international-student#qx-section-g0r1k
https://admission.unimap.edu.my/index.php/undergraduate/international-student#qx-section-5qe8i
https://admission.unimap.edu.my/index.php/undergraduate/international-student#qx-section-5qe8i
https://admission.unimap.edu.my/images/international/Payment-details-international-2023.pdf



